

In Memoriam

The Rachel Falls Patient Assistance Fund helps women who call the National Abortion Federation (NAF) Hotline who would otherwise not be able to afford the abortion care they need. This fund honors the many contributions former Hotline Director Rachel Falls made to the NAF Hotline and to the reproductive justice movement.

Rachel joined the NAF Hotline in 2000 as a hotline operator while completing her graduate work at the University of Maryland. Working part-time at the Hotline allowed Rachel to work for a cause she cared deeply about while obtaining her doctorate in education. But Rachel soon found that her part-time job had become her passion and she went on to join the NAF staff full-time and serve as the Hotline Director until June 2008. Rachel passed away August 24, 2008.



The NAF Hotline is the toll-free source of accurate information about abortion and referrals to providers of quality care in the U.S. and Canada. Under Rachel's leadership, the NAF Hotline grew exponentially and changed the lives of thousands of women each month. Rachel knew the importance of her work and once said that "at the Hotline, we save women's lives every day."

Rachel was committed to preserving a woman's right to choose abortion and to access that care with ease and dignity. In addition to her tremendous work on the Hotline, Rachel was an active member of the Washington Area Clinic Defense Task Force where she worked as a clinic escort.

In her life, Rachel Falls was a tireless advocate, counselor, activist, and friend. By donating to this fund, you can help enable women to have access to safe, quality abortion care, and honor the legacy of Rachel Falls.

Please send all tax-deductible contributions to "NAF Rachel Falls Patient Assistance Fund"; 1660 L Street, NW; Suite 450; Washington, DC 20036 or online at www.prochoice.org/support/donate.html.

The Rachel Falls Patient Assistance Fund

Please print and fill out this form and mail it to:

National Abortion Federation 1660 L Street, NW, Suite 450 Washington, DC 20036

All gifts to NAF are tax-deductible in the U.S. to the extent permitted by law.

Donation Amount:	\$50 \$100 \$200 \$300	\$400\$500\$1,000Other amount: \$
Donor Information:	First Name	
	Last Name	
	Street address	
	City	
	State, Zip Code / Province, Postal Code	
	Daytime phone	
	Email	
	I prefer to make this gift anonymously.	
Payment Method:	My check is enclosed	
	Please charge my credit card:	
	Credit Card Type:VISAMasterCard American Express	
	Credit Card Number:	
	Expiration Date (month/year):	
	You may also make a secure online credit card donation at www.prochoice.org/support/donate.html.	
Recurring Donations:	Please charge my credit card monthly until (month/year)	
	Please send me	reminders: by emailby mail
Gift Information:	I'd like to make this gift in memory of, or to honor:	
	Name	
	Reason for Tribute	
	Please send acknowledgment of this gift to:	
	Do not include the amount of the gift in this acknowledgment.	
Matching	My company will match this contribution. (Please ask your Human Resources or Finance Office for a matching gifts form to enclose with this form.)	